
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 
4 

666 

66 

33 

444 

131 

Name 
Martin VUGRINEC 

Luca TOMMASINI 

Jiri BROŽ 

Marek SZKOPEK 

Danilo DIGIORGIO 

Bartolomiej CABALA 

FMN 
HMS 

HMS 

ACCR 

PZM 

FMI 

PZM 

Team 
Lutec Racing Team 

666carbon.com 

Montaže Brož Racing T

Wojcik FHP Yart Racing

Yamaha 444 enjoy tec

Arcus Racing PENRITE

Motorcycle 
Kawasaki Zx6r 

Triumph Daytona 6

Suter MMX2 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Tyres 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Laps 
14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

12 

Total Tm 
21:41.278 

21:52.544 

22:08.590 

22:15.395 

22:38.224 

22:11.847 

Diff 

11.266 

27.312 

34.117 

56.946 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:31.617 

1:32.692 

1:33.742 

1:33.871 

1:35.284 

1:40.179 

Point
26 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
11.266 

Avg. Speed 
161,431 

Best Lap Tm 
1:31.617 

Best Speed 
163,777 

Best Lap by 
4 - Martin VUGRINEC 

Printed: 1.7.2017. 14:37:18 

Unofficial result, subject of ratification by the Alpe Adria Jury  

Clerk of the Course                                            Time Posting 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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FIM EUROPE & ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
AA SUPERSPORT/MOTO 2 

1st Race 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:13:30 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

1.7.2017. 14:25 


